

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949

7th November, 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Services,

Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs/ Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of Folio share(s		Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
)		From	То	From	То
1	E N SOMA SHEKARA GUPTA	10	40458395	137194	147194	3859036	3859036
2	MEHER BURJOR SIDHWA BURJOR MINOCHER SIDHWA	11	40805010	349109	349110	6808454	6808464
3	KATIE DINSHAW JESIA PERVEEZ DINSHAW	42	41215607	537795	537795	6197478	6197519
	JESIA FIRUZA KERSI DARUWALA	84		656044	656044	162408505	162408588
4	SULEMAN AZAM ASHRAFF AMINABIBI AHMED EBRAHIM ASHRAFF	135	40956832	443501	443514	7896016	7896150
5	SATISH GOPIKISHANJI BANG	20	40374710	105849	105850	3139039	3139058

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Bijal Parmar Assistant Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ACS-32339 EN. SOMA SHEKARA GUPTA NO 242 33/2, 15THURESS MORY IMMACULAGE SCHOOKED LAMASSANDRA EXN wison GARDEN, B'EREJO



13/10/20

10

IG FIN TECH HYDERASAD

MAHILDRA LIFESPACE OFVEROPERSLED.

Dearson SUB: - Request for Requesition of Oupli Cote Shares Under Foliono 40458395

in to being to your Kind 1 home found pour of tract 10 Shaves Of Mahindra Life Space DEUR LOPERS LTO Under FOLTONO HOUSE 395 Kirdy provide me the procedure to be to Obtain diplicate shows Kindy followed do the need full

chnologies EKUK AON 9 0 INWARD NO:

SOMA SHEKANA GODTA 4410 POZE OB

SHOE/SHOO GME

From.

Meher Burjor Sidhwa 10 Lady Ratan Tata Bldg-3 Tata Blocks Turner Road, S V Road Bandra (West)

Mumbai- 400050 Daet: 20/10/2023 96753232



To,

Kfin Technologies Limited

Unit: Mahindra Lifespaces Developers Limited

Karvy Selenium Tower B Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli Financial Dist. Nanakramguda Hyderabad- 500032.

Sub: Folio No.40805010

Ref. KYC Updation and Deletion of Name and Duplicate Issue of Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam

Labove mentioned hereby request to update my KYC under the above Folio No for 3.3 shares as per violated received with Ref no MLSD/24251/NARESH95 dated 13/10/2023. Request you update my KYC in the records.

Enclosed

- Original Share Certificate No.656294
- Pan Card and Aadhar card Self Attested
- Original Cancel Cheque (SBI Account No.10034619256)
- Duly Filled ISR-1 ,ISR-2,ISR-4 And SH-13
- CML Copy Duly Attested BY DP
- Notarized Death Certificate Copy
- Indemnity Bond And Affidavit in Stamp Paper for Duplicate Issue of certificate 349109and 349110

Thanking you.

2 x m.B. Sidhwa

Meher Burjor Sidhwa

MLSD 5105 | 5109



36760015



Date:

From: Azam Esoof Ashraff

5/38-A, Limda Oli Street,

Rander, Bhesan, Surat -395005

Gujarat Mobile No.

Email Id: azam2000@gmail.com

To: KFin Technologies Ltd,

Unit: Maahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd

Karvy Selenlum, Tower B, Plot No - 31 & 32, Financial District,

Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032

Subject - Submission of transmission documents Folio No. 40956832

Respected Sir/Madam,

With ref to your letter MLSD/237498/ASIF0505 dated 26.09.2023 we are submitting documents as per your requirement.

- Transmission Request form duly signed by the Claimants Annexure C- ISR-5.
- · Copy of Notarized Legal heir Certificate
- · Annexure E attached with extra Rs.200 stamp paper.
- Annexure D separately by all legal heirs.
- Sef attested copy of Pan and Aadhaar.
- · ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-3, ISR-4 with details of claimant.
- Annexure A and Annexure B duly duly signed and notarized on appropriate stamps.
- · Self attested copy pan & aadhar of both witnesses.
- · Attested client master from DP.

We are submitting all previous documents again kindly do needful in the matter.

Thanking you

Azam Esoof Ashraff

Mohamed Esoof Ashraf

Ebrahim Yusuf Ashraff

Encl: All the attachment as previously attached.

5HOS 17RO2



103/380

9944196

Miss Perveez Dinshaw Jesia T-6, Cusrow Baug, 2nd Floor, Shahid Bhagatsingh Marg, Electric House, Mumbai 400001 Email: pdjesia@gmail.com

15-October-2023

KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd
Unit Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd
Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos 31 & 32, Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Gachibowli, Hyderabad 500032, TELENGANA

Registered AD

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to our letter dated 29-May-2023; your letter ref MSDL/21605/ASIF0505 dated 19-6-2023; our letter dated 12-July-2023.

We hold 126 shares of Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd under folio 41215607, in the name of our late mother Katie Dinshaw Jesia which we unfortunately cannot trace.

We enclose:

- 1. Death Certificate Notary Copy of first holder Katie Dinshaw Jesia
- 2. Forms ISR-1, ISR-2 with cancelled cheque, ISR-4 and SH13.
- 3. PAN & Aadhar of the surviving shareholders Perveez Dinshaw Jesia and Firuza Kersi Daruwala.
- 4. Client Master List of Demat account with HDFC Bank of the surviving shareholders.
- 5. Affidavit on Stamp Paper of Rs. 100 duly notarized in prescribed format
- 6. Indemnity on Stamp Paper of Rs.500 duly notarized in prescribed format
- 7. BEST Bill of Perveez Dinshaw Jesia as additional proof of residence
- 8. PAN of deceased first holder notary true copy.
- 9. KYC documents of the 2 witness i.e. Hoshang P Daruwalla and Kersi H Daruwala

We request you to:

- a) Delete the name of the deceased first shareholder Katie Dinshaw Jesia
- b) Issue us a letter to enable us to demat the said shares in the names of the surviving shareholders in the demat account.
- c) Our mother passed away after protracted illness, and her financial affairs were in a mess. It is likely that there are unpaid dividends that we are not aware of. We request you to check and remit them in the name of the Perveez Dinshaw Jesia as in Form ISR-2.

P. D. levia

Perveez Dinshaw Jesia

F. K. Dasuwala

Firuza Kersi Daruwala



NVSP 15#06

Form ISR - 1

(see SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2021/655 dated November 03, 2021 on Common and Simplified Norms for processing investor's service request by RTA (ACCUMANCE OF TAXA), KYC details and Nomination)

REQUEST FOR REGISTERING PAN, KYC DETAILS OR CHARGES / 19756589 THEREOF

[For Securities (Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc.) of listed companies held in physical form]

Date:23/10/2023

1033668

PAN	Bank details	Signature Address	
Mobile number	E-mail ID		
Name of the Issuer Company	The second secon	s Folio No.:40374710	
Name of the Issuer Company	Mahindra lifespace Devloper	s Folio No.:40374710	
Name(s) of the Security holder(s) as per the Certificate(s)	1satish gopikishanji bang 2.		
is per the certificate(s)	3.	Ÿ	
Number & Face value of ecurities	Number 20 & face value 10		
Distinctive number of securities	3139039 to3139058		

C. I / We are submitting documents as per Table below (tick ✓ as relevant, refer to the instructions):

	1	Document / Information / Details	Instruction / Remark		
1	PAN of (all) the (joint) holder(s)				
		PAN	ACJPB6352K		
		Whether it is Valid (linked to Aadhaar): ☐ Yes ☐No	PAN shall be valid only if it is linked to Aadhaar by March 31, 2022* For Exemptions / Clarifications on PAN, please refer to Objection Memo in page 4		
2		Demat Account Number	1201090037229617 Also provide Client Master List (CML) of your Demat Account, provided by the Depository Participant.		

5405 | ISPAM | 25PES)

